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Lesiane Marisa Stefanes Ayres

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name

Postcode HP4 2SU
Date of birth July 1984

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
KANGA LTD
MENTMORE INVESTMENTS LLP

MENTMORE MANAGEMENT LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MENTMORE ENVIRONMENTAL
LIMITED

LONDON 36 LIMITED

HARESFOOT EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

LIMITED

HIGHWAY DELIVERY SERVICES LTD
QUARTERMASTER STORES LIMITED
MENTMORE PROPERTY HOLDINGS

LIMITED
HUNTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED
CONTAINERSAURUS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Lesiane Marisa Stefanes Ayres

Number
03529883
0C321162

0OC378943

Number
08235642

10996955
12164473

03559392
12166751
09000566

10999911
11603977

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation
In Administration

In Liquidation

Company Status
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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928129949

928129949
Haresfoot Park
Berkhampstead
Hertfordshire

England
Italian

App. Date
19/03/2021
19/03/2021

19/03/2021

App. Date
19/03/2021

19/03/2021
19/03/2021

19/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021

19/03/2021
19/03/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/01/2023

20/01/2023
20/01/2023

20/01/2023

20/01/2023
20/01/2023

20/01/2023

Position
Director

LLP Designated
Member

LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



